

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.40273 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2026	<u>LNA, J</u> Learned Counsel for petitioners is present. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue as well as Forest, post on 28.09.2026, for counter/written instructions, as last chance, failing which, respondent No.5 shall appear in person. <u>LNA,J</u> TRI	